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PUMPS

PRODUCT NAME MODEL NUMBER REWARD

TriStar® XL HCP3020VSP $50

TriStar® VS 950
SP32950VSP

$50
HL32950VSP

TriStar® VS 900
SP32900VSP

$50
HL32900VSP

Super Pump® VS 700

SP2670020VSP

$50HL2670020VSP

SP2670007X10C

MaxFlo® VS 500
SP23520VSP

$50
HL2350020VSP

TriStar® XE

SP3215X20XE

$50SP3210X15XE

SP3207X10XE

Super Pump® XE
SP2615X20XE

$50
SP2610X15XE

MaxFlo® XE
SP2315X20XE

$50
SP2310X15XE

TriStar® 
Full Rate

SP3205EE

$50

SP3207EE

SP3210EE

SP3215EE

SP3220EE

SP3230EE

SP3250EE

Super Pump®

SP2600X5A

$50

SP2605X7A

SP2607X10A

SP2610X15A

SP2615X20A

MaxFlo® XL
SP2305X7

$50
SP2307X10

PRODUCT NAME MODEL NUMBER REWARD

HCP 2000 
Series

HCP20053

$50

HCP20073

HCP20103

HCP20153

HCP20203

HCP20303

HCP20503

HCP3207C

$50

HCP3210C

HCP3215C

HCP3220C

HCP3230C

HCP3250C

HCP 2500 Series HCP2500VSP $50

HCP 3000 
Series

HCP30203

$50

HCP30303

HCP30503

HCP30501

HCP30703

Booster Pump 300 HSP30060 $50



We Build Better.®

FILTERS

PRODUCT NAME MODEL NUMBER REWARD

SwimClear™ 
Mult-Element 
Cartridge

C2030

$50

C3030

C4030

C5030

C7030

SwimClear™ 
Single-Element 
Cartridge

C100S

$50

C150S

C200SC

C225SC

StarClear Plus 
Single-Element 
Cartridge

C12002

C17502

C9002

DEP 500 Series 
Pleated Element

DEP60

$50DEP80

DEP100

ProGrid™ 
D.E. Filter DE3620 $50

PRODUCT NAME MODEL NUMBER REWARD

ProGrid™ 
D.E. Filter (Cont.)

DE6020
$50

DE7220

ProSeries™ 
Side Mount 
Sand Filter

S310S $50

ProSeries™ 
Top Mount 
Sand Filter

S220TC

$50S270T2

S310T2
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PRODUCT NAME MODEL NUMBER REWARD

ProSeries™ 
Plus Filter

S311SXV

$50S360T2

S360SX

HCF Series 
Bobbin-Wound 
Sand Filter

HCF342C

$50
HCF348C
HCF455C

HCF663C

HCF Series 
Laminated 
Sand Filter

HCF230C

$50
HCF234C

HCF236C

HCF336C

HCF Series Cartridge HCF7030C $50
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HEATERS

PRODUCT NAME MODEL NUMBER REWARD

Summit 
Heat Pump

SUM45TAC

$50SUM5TAC

SUM8TAC

Universal HC Series
HDF400

$200
HDF275
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PRODUCT NAME MODEL NUMBER REWARD

HeatPro® VS 
Heat & Cool

HP50952T

$50

HP51202T

HeatPro® 
Heat Pump

HP21004TC

HP21124T

HP21254T

HP21404T

HP31005T

HP31404T

PRODUCT NAME MODEL NUMBER REWARD

Universal H-Series 
ASME

H250FDNASME

$50

H250FDPASME

H400FDNASME

H400FDPASME

H500FDNASME

H500FDPASME 

PRODUCT NAME MODEL NUMBER REWARD

Universal 
H-Series

H150FDN

$200

H150FDP

H200FDN

H250FDP

H400FDN

H400FDP
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AUTOMATION

PRODUCT NAME MODEL NUMBER REWARD

CAT 
Controllers® 

CATPP6000WIFICF

$50

CATPP5500WIFI

CATPP5500CELL

CAT5500-WIFICA

CATPP5000WIFIUL

CATPP5000CELLUL

CAT-4000-WIFI

CATPP4000WIFI

CATPP4000CELL

CAT2000

CAT-PP2000

PRODUCT NAME MODEL NUMBER REWARD

OmniLogic®
HLBASE

$50
HLEXPAND

OmniPL®

HLPRO4W

$50

HLPRO4SW

HLPLUS4W

HLPRO4NW

HLPRO4NSW

OmniPL® 
Retrofit Kit

HLPROUPG
$50

HLXPROUPG
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SANITIZATION

PRODUCT NAME MODEL NUMBER REWARD

HydraPure® UV03 
Dual Voltage HYDRAPURE $50

HydraPure® UV03 
4952001000

$50
4952002000

Paramount® Ultra 
UV2™ 120V

004422202100

$50004422202200

004422202300

Paramount® Ultra 
UV2™ 230V

004422202500

$50004422202600

004422202700

Paramount® Ultra 
UV2™ & Clear 03™ 120V

006422000000

$50006422001000

006422002000

Paramount® Ultra 
UV2™ & Clear 03™ 230V

006422003000

$50006422004000

006422005000

Paramount® Clear 03™ 
Ozone Generator

004402387900

$50004402388000

004402387700

PRODUCT NAME MODEL NUMBER REWARD

AquaTrol® 
Salt Chlorination AQ-TROL-RJ-CUL $50

AquaRite® 900 
Salt Chlorination

AQR925
$50

AQR940

AquaRite® S3 
Salt Chlorination

AQRS315

$50

AQRS325

AQRS340

AQRS325OMNI

AQRS340OMNI

AQR3

AquaRite® 100 
Salt Chlorination AQR100 $50

TurboCell®

TCELL925

$50
TCELL940

TCELLS325

TCELLS340
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LIGHTING

PRODUCT NAME MODEL NUMBER REWARD

Universal 
ColorLogic® 
LED Pool & Spa 
Lights

LPCUS22050

$50

LPCUS22100

LPCUS22150

LSCUS11030

LSCUS11050
LSCUS11100
LSCUS11150

ColorLogic® 
320 LED Accent

LACUS11030

$50
LACUS11050

LACUS11100

LACUS11150

J&J™ 

ColorSplash® 
XGW 500 White 
120V

23001
$50

23002

PRODUCT NAME MODEL NUMBER REWARD

J&J™ 

PureWhite LED 
Cool White

21127

$50
21121

21053

21122
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PRODUCT NAME MODEL NUMBER REWARD

Navigator® Suction HSC925CV $50

PoolVac™ Suction HSC2025CV $50

AquaNaut® Suction
PBS22CST

$50
PBS42CST

TracVac™ Suction W3HSCTRACCU $50

PRODUCT NAME MODEL NUMBER REWARD

AquaVac® 600 
Robotic RCH601CUY $50

AquaVac QC 
Robotic RC9730CTB $50

eVac Series 
Robotic

RC9738CTBY
$50

RC9738WCCTBY

CLEANERS
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