

PRODUCT NAME	MODEL NUMBER	REWAR	
TriStar® XL	HCP3020VSP	\$50	
T.:C N.C. 0.F.0	SP32950VSP	<b>450</b>	
TriStar® VS 950	HL32950VSP	\$50	
T :C:	SP32900VSP	<b>#</b> F0	
TriStar® VS 900	HL32900VSP	\$50	
	SP2670020VSP		
Super Pump® VS 700	HL2670020VSP	\$50	
	SP2670007X10C		
M. EL ® VC FOO	SP23520VSP	<b>¢</b> F0	
MaxFlo® VS 500	HL2350020VSP	\$50	
	SP3215X20XE		
TriStar® XE	SP3210X15XE	\$50	
	SP3207X10XE		
C D ®VE	SP2615X20XE	\$50	
Super Pump® XE	SP2610X15XE		
M FL ® VE	SP2315X20XE	\$50	
MaxFlo® XE	SP2310X15XE		
	SP3205EE		
	SP3207EE		
	SP3210EE		
TriStar® Full Rate	SP3215EE	\$50	
Tutt Nate	SP3220EE		
	SP3230EE		
	SP3250EE		
	SP2600X5A		
	SP2605X7A		
Super Pump®	SP2607X10A	\$50	
	SP2610X15A		
	SP2615X20A		
	SP2305X7	<b>4</b> = -	
MaxFlo® XL	SP2307X10	\$50	

PRODUCT NAME	MODEL NUMBER	REWARD
	HCP20053	
	HCP20073	
	HCP20103	
	HCP20153	\$50
	HCP20203	
	HCP20303	
HCP 2000 Series	HCP20503	
361163	HCP3207C	
	HCP3210C	
	HCP3215C	¢ΕΟ
	HCP3220C	\$50
	HCP3230C	
	HCP3250C	
HCP 2500 Series	HCP2500VSP	\$50
	HCP30203	
	HCP30303	
HCP 3000 Series	HCP30503	\$50
Series	HCP30501	
	HCP30703	
Booster Pump 300	HSP30060	<b>\$</b> 50
		••••••••••



PRODUCT NAME	MODEL NUMBER	REWARD	PRODUCT NAME	MODEL NUMBER	REWARD
	C2030		 ProGrid™	DE6020	450
SwimClear™	C3030		D.E. Filter (Cont.)	DE7220	\$50
Mult-Element	C4030	\$50	ProSeries™		
Cartridge	C5030		Side Mount	S310S	\$50
	C7030		Sand Filter		
	C100S		ProSeries™	S220TC	
SwimClear™	C150S			S270T2	\$50
Single-Element Cartridge	000000	Sand Filter	S310T2		
J	C225SC	\$50			
StarClear Plus	C12002		PRODUCT NAME	MODEL NUMBER	REWARD
Single-Element	C17502		Don Coming IM	S311SXV	\$50
Cartridge	C9002		ProSeries™ Plus Filter	S360T2	
	DEP60			S360SX	
DEP 500 Series Pleated Element	DEP80	\$50	\$50	HCF342C	\$50
Pleated Element	DEP100		HCF Series Bobbin-Wound	HCF348C	
ProGrid <sup>™</sup>	DE2/20	¢εο	Sand Filter	HCF455C	ψου
D.E. Filter	DE3620	\$50		HCF663C	
				HCF230C	
			HCF Series Laminated	HCF234C	\$50
			Sand Filter	HCF236C	
				HCF336C	
			HCF Series Cartridge	LICETOSOC	\$50







PRODUCT NAME	MODEL NUMBER	REWARD	PRODUCT NAME	MODEL NUMBER	REWARD
HeatPro® VS	HP50952T			SUM45TAC	
Heat & Cool	HP51202T		Summit Heat Pump	SUM5TAC	\$50
	HP21004TC	\$50	rioder dinip	SUM8TAC	
	HP21124T		Universal HC Series	HDF400	\$200
HeatPro®	HP21254T			HDF275	
Heat Pump	HP21404T				
	HP31005T				
	HP31404T				

PRODUCT NAME	MODEL NUMBER	REWARD	PRODUCT NAME	MODEL NUMBER	REWARD
	H150FDN			H250FDNASME	
	H150FDP	\$200		H250FDPASME	\$50
Universal	H200FDN		Universal H-Series	H400FDNASME	
H-Series	H250FDP		ASME	H400FDPASME	
	H400FDN			H500FDNASME	
	H400FDP			H500FDPASME	



PRODUCT NAME	MODEL NUMBER	REWARD	PRODUCT NAME	MODEL NUMBER	REWARD
	CATPP6000WIFICF		OmniLogic®	HLBASE	¢ΓΩ
	CATPP5500WIFI			HLEXPAND	\$50
	CATPP5500CELL		OmniPL®	HLPR04W	\$50
	CAT5500-WIFICA	\$50		HLPR04SW	
	CATPP5000WIFIUL			HLPLUS4W	
CAT Controllers®	CATPP5000CELLUL			HLPR04NW	
John otter 5	CAT-4000-WIFI			HLPR04NSW	
	CATPP4000WIFI		OmniPL® Retrofit Kit	HLPROUPG	<b>#</b> F0
	CATPP4000CELL			HLXPROUPG	\$50
	CAT2000				
	CAT-PP2000				







### **SANITIZATION**

OAMITIZATION		
PRODUCT NAME	MODEL NUMBER	REWARD
AquaTrol® Salt Chlorination	AQ-TROL-RJ-CUL	\$50
AquaRite® 900 Salt Chlorination	AQR925	\$50
	AQR940	Ψ30
	AQRS315	
	AQRS325	
AquaRite® S3	AQRS340	\$50
Salt Chlorination	AQRS3250MNI	φυσ
	AQRS3400MNI	
	AQR3	
AquaRite® 100 Salt Chlorination	AQR100	\$50
	TCELL925	
TurboCell®	TCELL940	¢EO
rurbocett	TCELLS325	\$50
	TCELLS340	

PRODUCT NAME         MODEL NUMBER         REWARD           HydraPure® UV03         HYDRAPURE         \$50           HydraPure® UV03         4952001000         \$50           Paramount® Ultra UV2™ 120V         004422202100         \$50           Paramount® Ultra UV2™ 230V         004422202500         \$50           Paramount® Ultra UV2™ & Clear $03$ ™ 120V         006422000000         \$50           Paramount® Ultra UV2™ & Clear $03$ ™ 120V         006422001000         \$50           Paramount® Ultra UV2™ & Clear $03$ ™ 230V         006422003000         \$50           006422005000         006422005000         \$50           006422005000         006422005000         \$50           006422005000         006422005000         \$50			
Dual Voltage       HYDRAPORE       \$50         HydraPure® UV03       4952001000       \$50         Paramount® Ultra       004422202100       \$50         UV2™ 120V       004422202200       \$50         Paramount® Ultra       004422202300       \$50         UV2™ 230V       004422202500       \$50         Paramount® Ultra       006422000000       \$50         UV2™ & Clear 03™ 120V       006422001000       \$50         Paramount® Ultra       006422003000       \$50         006422003000       006422004000       \$50         006422005000       \$50         006422005000       \$50	PRODUCT NAME	MODEL NUMBER	REWARD
HydraPure® UV03       \$50         4952002000       \$50         Paramount® Ultra UV2™ 230V       004422202200 004422202500 004422202500 004422202600 004422202700 004422202700 006422002000 006422001000 006422001000 006422002000 006422002000 006422002000 006422002000 006422003000 006422003000 006422004000 006422005000 \$50	•	HYDRAPURE	\$50
$\begin{array}{c} 4952002000 \\ \\ Paramount^{\circledast} \ Ultra \\ UV_{2}^{^{\intercal}} \ 120V \\ \\ \end{array} \begin{array}{c} 004422202200 \\ 004422202200 \\ 004422202300 \\ \\ \end{array} \begin{array}{c} \$50 \\ 004422202500 \\ 004422202500 \\ 004422202600 \\ 004422202700 \\ \\ \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} \$50 \\ 004422202700 \\ \\ \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} 006422000000 \\ 006422002000 \\ \\ \end{array} \begin{array}{c} \$50 \\ 006422002000 \\ \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} \$50 \\ 006422002000 \\ \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} \$50 \\ 006422002000 \\ \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} \$50 \\ 006422003000 \\ \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} \$50 \\ 006422005000 \\ \end{array} \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} \$50 \\ 006422005000 \\ \end{array}$	Lhadaa Daraa ® LIVO	4952001000	¢εο
Paramount® Ultra       004422202200       \$50         004422202300       004422202300         Paramount® Ultra       004422202500       \$50         004422202700       004422202700         Paramount® Ultra       006422000000       \$50         006422001000       \$50         006422002000       006422002000         Paramount® Ultra       006422003000       006422003000         006422004000       \$50         006422005000       \$50	HydraPure® UVU3	4952002000	<b>\$</b> 50
$\begin{array}{c} \text{UV}_2^{\text{\tiny IM}} \ 120V \\ \\ \hline \\ 004422202200 \\ \hline \\ 004422202300 \\ \\ \hline \\ 004422202500 \\ \hline \\ 004422202600 \\ \hline \\ 004422202700 \\ \hline \\ 004422202700 \\ \hline \\ 006422002000 \\ \hline \\ 006422002000 \\ \hline \\ 006422002000 \\ \hline \\ 006422003000 \\ \hline \\ 006422003000 \\ \hline \\ 006422003000 \\ \hline \\ 006422004000 \\ \hline \\ 006422005000 \\ \hline \\ 006422005000 \\ \hline \\ \end{array}$		004422202100	
$\begin{array}{c} 004422202300 \\ \\ Paramount^{\$} \ Ultra \\ UV_{2}^{\texttt{TM}} \ 230V \\ \\ \end{array} \begin{array}{c} 004422202500 \\ 004422202600 \\ 004422202700 \\ \\ \end{array} \begin{array}{c} \$50 \\ 006422000000 \\ 006422001000 \\ 006422002000 \\ \\ \end{array} \begin{array}{c} \$50 \\ 006422002000 \\ \\ \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} Paramount^{\$} \ Ultra \\ UV_{2}^{\texttt{TM}} \ \& \ Clear \ 0_{3}^{\texttt{TM}} \ 230V \\ \hline \end{array} \begin{array}{c} 006422003000 \\ 006422003000 \\ 006422004000 \\ \hline \end{array} \begin{array}{c} \$50 \\ 006422005000 \\ \end{array}$		004422202200	\$50
Paramount® Ultra       004422202600       \$50         004422202700       006422000000       \$50         Paramount® Ultra       006422001000       \$50         006422002000       006422002000         Paramount® Ultra       006422003000       006422003000         Paramount® Ultra       006422004000       \$50         006422005000       006422005000	072 1207	004422202300	
$\begin{array}{c} \text{UV}_2^{\text{\tiny IM}} \ 230\text{V} & 004422202600 & \$50 \\ \hline \\ 004422202700 & 006422000000 \\ \hline \\ \text{Paramount}^{\text{\tiny 8}} \ \text{Ultra} & 006422001000 & \$50 \\ \hline \\ 006422002000 & 006422003000 \\ \hline \\ \text{Paramount}^{\text{\tiny 8}} \ \text{Ultra} & 006422003000 & \$50 \\ \hline \\ \text{UV}_2^{\text{\tiny M}} \ \& \ \text{Clear} \ 0_3^{\text{\tiny M}} \ 230\text{V} & 006422005000 & \$50 \\ \hline \end{array}$		004422202500	
$\begin{array}{c} 004422202700 \\ \hline \\ Paramount^{\circledcirc} \ Ultra \\ UV_{2}^{\textmd{\tiny M}} \ \& \ Clear \ 0_{3}^{\textmd{\tiny M}} \ 120V \\ \hline \\ \hline \\ Paramount^{\circledcirc} \ Ultra \\ UV_{2}^{\textmd{\tiny M}} \ \& \ Clear \ 0_{3}^{\textmd{\tiny M}} \ 230V \\ \hline \\ $		004422202600	\$50
Paramount® Ultra $UV_2^{\text{TM}}$ & Clear $0_3^{\text{TM}}$ 120V 006422001000 \$50 006422002000 Paramount® Ultra $UV_2^{\text{TM}}$ & Clear $0_3^{\text{TM}}$ 230V 006422005000 \$50 006422005000		004422202700	
UV2™ & Clear 03™ 120V       006422001000       \$50         006422002000       006422003000         Paramount® Ultra       006422004000       \$50         006422005000       006422005000		006422000000	
$\begin{array}{c c} & 006422002000 \\ \hline \\ Paramount^{\$} \ Ultra \\ UV_{2}^{\texttt{\tiny{M}}} \ \& \ Clear \ 0_{3}^{\texttt{\tiny{M}}} \ 230V \\ \hline \\ \hline \\ 006422005000 \\ \hline \\ \end{array} \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \$		006422001000	\$50
Paramount® Ultra UV2™ & Clear 03™ 230V  006422005000  \$50	012 G 016d1 03 1201	006422002000	
UV <sub>2</sub> ™ & Clear 0 <sub>3</sub> ™ 230V 006422004000 \$50		006422003000	
006422005000		006422004000	\$50
004402387900	Ovz & Oteal 03 250v	006422005000	
		004402387900	
Paramount® Clear 03 <sup>™</sup> Ozone Generator 004402388000 \$50		004402388000	\$50
004402387700		004402387700	



#### **LIGHTING**

	LIGITINO		
	PRODUCT NAME	MODEL NUMBER	REWARD
		LPCUS22050	
	Universal ColorLogic® LED Pool & Spa Lights	LPCUS22100	
		LPCUS22150	
		LSCUS11030	\$50
		LSCUS11050	
		LSCUS11100	
		LSCUS11150	
		LACUS11030	
	ColorLogic®	LACUS11050	\$50
	320 LED Accent	LACUS11100	φου
		LACUS11150	
	J&J™ ColorSplash® XGW 500 White 120V	23001	\$50
		23002	ψυυ

PRODUCT NAME	MODEL NUMBER	REWARD
	21127	
J&J™	21121	¢ΕΩ
PureWhite LED Cool White	21053	\$50
	21122	







#### **CLEANERS**

PRODUCT NAME	MODEL NUMBER	REWARD
Navigator® Suction	HSC925CV	\$50
PoolVac <sup>™</sup> Suction	HSC2025CV	\$50
AquaNaut® Suction	PBS22CST	\$50
Aquanaut Suction	PBS42CST	φυσ
TracVac™ Suction	W3HSCTRACCU	\$50

PRODUCT NAME	MODEL NUMBER	REWARD
AquaVac® 600 Robotic	RCH601CUY	\$50
AquaVac QC Robotic	RC9730CTB	\$50
eVac Series	RC9738CTBY	\$50
Robotic	RC9738WCCTBY	υσφ

